606000035935

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	FLC		
EFFECTIVE DATE				
4-1-06				



900069299489

14,714,706—11052-1-003 06 APR -4 PH 1: 31

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Primo Paratus, LLC	;	
JUDITET:	me of Limited Liability Compa	uny)
The enclosed Articles of Organization an	d fee(s) are submitted for filing	3 .
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matter to the following	:
	David Jackson Man	s III
	(Name of Person)	
	Primo Paratus, Ll	_C
	(Firm/Company)	
	PO Box 795	
	(Address)	
	Lynn Haven, FL 3	2444
	(City/State and Zip Code	
For further information concerning this n	natter, please call:	
David Mans	at (850	、319-0149
(Name of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:	
		n
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 F Certificate of		y Certificate of Status &
Mailing Addr Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 632	ection Registrat orporations Division	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability Compa	
	iny is:
Primo Paratus, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1501 Illinois Ave	PO Box 795
Lynn Haven FL, 32444	Lynn Haven FL, 32444
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: m Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:
	Name State Ave
1501	Illinoia Ava
	Illinois Ave
Florida st	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida st Lynn	Illinois Ave

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

• . •

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	David Mans	
	1501 Illinois Ave	
	Lynn Haven FL, 32444	•
	the state of the s	
		graph state of the
	<u> </u>	uma sa
		قد القاسم
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ense e e gan sants a a en 27
		•
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the If an effective date is listed, the date must be or 90 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: April 1st, 2006 (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days pr	ior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	M/I	
\wedge		
Signature of a membe	or an authorized representative of a member.	ا کے اس کے اس ان اس کی اس کے اس کی کر اس کے اس کے اس کے اس کے اس ان اس کی اس کے اس ک
(In accordance with se	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	a gradina a gradina a gradina a gradina
(In accordance with see of this document const.	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	A Property of the Control of the Con

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)